County 77 Sullivan
Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue

IC 6-3.6-6-3(1) Distribution
Certified Shares Distribution
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SULLIVAN COUNTY
CASS TOWNSHIP
CURRY TOWNSHIP
FAIRBANKS TOWNSHIP
GILL TOWNSHIP
HADDON TOWNSHIP
HAMILTON TOWNSHIP
JACKSON TOWNSHIP
JEFFERSON TOWNSHIP
TURMAN TOWNSHIP
SULLIVAN CIVIL CITY
CARLISLE CIVIL TOWN
DUGGER CIVIL TOWN
FARMERSBURG CIVIL TOWN
HYMERA CIVIL TOWN

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

Local Income Tax Estimated Distributions for 2017
Based on State Budget Agency's Estimated Distributions Released August 1, 2016

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -
0 Public Safety Revenue 0 Economic Development Revenue
PSAP Distribution
Public Safety Distribution 0
Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure Estimated
IC 6-3.6-6-3(1) Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety
Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
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1,135,773

Economic
Development
Distribution

646,029
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224,722
36,599
48,657
59,129
42,363

8/18/2016



STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

Local Income Tax Estimated Distributions for 2017
Based on State Budget Agency's Estimated Distributions Released August 1, 2016

County 77 Sullivan

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue 0 Public Safety Revenue 0 Economic Development Revenue
PSAP Distribution
IC 6-3.6-6-3(1) Distribution 0 Public Safety Distribution 0
Certified Shares Distribution
Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure Estimated
IC 6-3.6-6-3(1) Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety
Unit Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution
MEROM CIVIL TOWN 0 0 0
SHELBURN CIVIL TOWN 0 0 0
NORTHEAST SCHOOL CORPORATION 0 0 0
SOUTHWEST SCHOOL CORPORATION 0 0 0
SULLIVAN COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY 0 0 0
SULLIVAN COUNTY SOLID WASTE MGMT DIST 0 0 0
TOTAL: 0 0 0
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1,135,773

Economic
Development
Distribution

12,058
66,216
0
0
0
0

1,135,773

8/18/2016



